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70
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 2
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17
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Z
 2
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17
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2
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70

2R
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70

2R
 8
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70
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 8
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Q
17

04
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7

Q17
04
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7

765AP
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17

02
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 7
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17
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 7

702
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71

0Z
 3
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17
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3
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K1
70

6Z
 7

K1
70

6Z
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17

02
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8
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70
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0Z
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104
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18 19 20

ｹｰﾌﾞﾙ八幡宮山上

ｹｰﾌﾞﾙ八幡宮口

  2
    1
宇治
三室戸

黄檗

木幡
六地蔵
桃山南口

観月橋
中書島

  2
    1
私市
河内森

交野市

郡津

村野
星ヶ丘
宮之阪

枚方市

------3
  2
    1
出町柳

神宮丸太町

三条
------5
  4
    3
      2
        1
三条
祇園四条
清水五条
七条

東福寺

鳥羽街道

伏見稲荷
龍谷大前深草
藤森

墨染

丹波橋
伏見桃山

中書島
----7南
------9北
  4
    3
      2
        1
--5西
中書島

淀
------5
  4
    3
      2
        1
--車庫
淀

石清水八幡宮

橋本

樟葉
--7
----6
  4
    3
      2
        1
--5-7R
樟葉

牧野

御殿山

枚方市
  6
    5
------10
  4
    3
      2
        1
枚方市

枚方公園

光善寺

香里園

寝屋川市

萱島

寝屋川市

寝屋川信号場
  上り方
------入換
  9川
      8山
          K3
  出入庫
寝屋川信号場

萱島
  4
    3
      2
        1
萱島
大和田

古川橋
門真市
西三荘

守口市
土居
滝井
千林
森小路

関目
野江

京橋
  4
    3
      2
        1
京橋

天満橋

なにわ橋
大江橋
渡辺橋

中之島
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  2
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京橋

天満橋

北浜

淀屋橋
  4
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      2-7R
          1(4)
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B
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854AP
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T1804H
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T1806H
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601

Q1603B 7
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R1907A 7
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M1707A 7
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T1900H

78
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73
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P1711B 7

74

79

M
1709A

 8

B1905A 2

T1904H

75

V1904C

M1709A 8

T1906H
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20 21 22

ｹｰﾌﾞﾙ八幡宮山上

ｹｰﾌﾞﾙ八幡宮口

  2
    1
宇治
三室戸

黄檗

木幡
六地蔵
桃山南口

観月橋
中書島

  2
    1
私市
河内森

交野市

郡津

村野
星ヶ丘
宮之阪

枚方市

------3
  2
    1
出町柳

神宮丸太町

三条
------5
  4
    3
      2
        1
三条
祇園四条
清水五条
七条

東福寺

鳥羽街道

伏見稲荷
龍谷大前深草
藤森

墨染

丹波橋
伏見桃山

中書島
----7南
------9北
  4
    3
      2
        1
--5西
中書島

淀
------5
  4
    3
      2
        1
--車庫
淀

石清水八幡宮

橋本

樟葉
--7
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  4
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      2
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--5-7R
樟葉

牧野

御殿山

枚方市
  6
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------10
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        1
枚方市

枚方公園

光善寺

香里園

寝屋川市

萱島

寝屋川市

寝屋川信号場
  上り方
------入換
  9川
      8山
          K3
  出入庫
寝屋川信号場

萱島
  4
    3
      2
        1
萱島
大和田

古川橋
門真市
西三荘

守口市
土居
滝井
千林
森小路

関目
野江

京橋
  4
    3
      2
        1
京橋

天満橋

なにわ橋
大江橋
渡辺橋

中之島
------3
  2
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M
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2 3 4

ｹｰﾌﾞﾙ八幡宮山上

ｹｰﾌﾞﾙ八幡宮口

  2
    1
宇治
三室戸

黄檗

木幡
六地蔵
桃山南口

観月橋
中書島

  2
    1
私市
河内森

交野市

郡津

村野
星ヶ丘
宮之阪

枚方市

------3
  2
    1
出町柳

神宮丸太町

三条
------5
  4
    3
      2
        1
三条
祇園四条
清水五条
七条

東福寺

鳥羽街道

伏見稲荷
龍谷大前深草
藤森

墨染

丹波橋
伏見桃山

中書島
----7南
------9北
  4
    3
      2
        1
--5西
中書島

淀
------5
  4
    3
      2
        1
--車庫
淀

石清水八幡宮

橋本

樟葉
--7
----6
  4
    3
      2
        1
--5-7R
樟葉

牧野

御殿山

枚方市
  6
    5
------10
  4
    3
      2
        1
枚方市

枚方公園

光善寺

香里園

寝屋川市

萱島

寝屋川市

寝屋川信号場
  上り方
------入換
  9川
      8山
          K3
  出入庫
寝屋川信号場

萱島
  4
    3
      2
        1
萱島
大和田

古川橋
門真市
西三荘

守口市
土居
滝井
千林
森小路

関目
野江

京橋
  4
    3
      2
        1
京橋

天満橋

なにわ橋
大江橋
渡辺橋

中之島
------3
  2
    1

京橋

天満橋

北浜

淀屋橋
  4
    3
      2-7R
          1(4)

予備

305
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